
CAPE CORAL BASS CLUB

OPEN TOURNAMENT

LAKE KENNEDY CHAIN

AUGUST 9, 2025

# FISH DEAD BIG BASS ACTUAL WT DEDUCT

FINAL 

WT

1 Kenton and Dutch Linthout 5 0 5.52 12.89 0.00 12.89

2 Dave Cramer 5 0 5.54 0.00 5.54

3 Wayner Carver and Billy Mullen 5 0 5.26 0.00 5.26

4 Robert Cravens and Martin Robinson 5 0 4.85 0.00 4.85

5 Rondell Newsome 5 1 3.84 0.25 3.61

6 Glenn Jones and Jacoah Jackson 3 0 3.50 0.00 3.50

7 Caden Allen and Matt Noe 3 0 3.47 0.00 3.47

8 Barry and Tyler Langbauer 5 4 4.38 1.00 3.38

9 Joe Morgan 4 0 3.11 0.00 3.11

10 Caden Markley and Ryan Carpenter 3 0 2.11 0.00 2.11

11 Ed Butkevich and Yvonne Schmitz 1 0 0.71 0.00 0.71

12 Josh Shugars and Jeff Edwards 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 Darrell Beller 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

14 Charles Klein 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

15

16

17

18

19

20

44 5 X 49.66 1.25 48.43

6 Teams caught fish limit

3 Team caught 0 fish

5 Dead Fish

14 Teams/14  Boats/ 23 Anglers

44 Total fish caught

1.12 lbs Average weight of fish caught


